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AL KHOR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

QATARGAS

CBSE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19
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First day of the Academic year

Ramadan Begins

Eid Al Fitr Holidays

School Holidays

Eid Al Adha Holidays

Staff Induction

Study Holidays

Qatar National Day

Qatar Sports Day

Reopening of school after break

Working days in each month

Total number of student working days = 184

Total number of staff working days = 187

*Islamic dates are dependent on the sighting of the new moon; the difference

could be +/- 1 day.

Mon 2 Apr 2018

First Day of the Academic Year

Tue 15 May 2018

Ramadan Begins

17 - 21 Jun 2018

Eid Al Fitr Holidays

Sun 8 Jul 2018

Summer vacation begins

19 - 23 Aug 2018

Eid Al Adha Holidays

28 - 30 Aug 2018

Staff Induction

Sun 2 Sep 2018

Students report after summer break

8,10,15 Oct 2018

Study Holidays

6 - 8 Nov 2018

Half Term Break

Sun 2 Dec2018

Compensatory Holiday (Sports Day)

16 Dec- 5 Jan 2019

Winter break

Tue 18 Dec 2018

Qatar National Day

Sun 6 Jan 2019

Students report after Winter break

Tue 12 Feb 2019

Qatar Sports Day

4, 6, 11 Mar 2019

Study Holidays

Thu 21 Mar 2019

Last working day

Sun 24 Mar 2019

Yearend Break

*Eid holidays to be confirmed and announced by the school.

British Curriculum
Building 1 (+974) 44734666 fax (+974) 44734671
Building 2 (+974) 44733688 fax (+974) 44734671

CBSE Curriculum
Junior School (+974) 44734352 fax 44734682
Senior School (+974) 44734301 fax 44734303
PO Box 22166, Doha Qatar
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August 2018 September 2018 October 2018
Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat
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Sun | Mo
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February 201 March 2019

Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat

9 | March2019 |
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July 2019
Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat Sun | Mon| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat

4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
11 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
18 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30

I First day for Teachers & LAs

Ramadan Tue 28 Aug 2018 Induction, planning & preparation

Eid Al Fitr holiday (All academic staff)
Wed 29 Aug 2018 First day of academic year

Eid Al Adha holiday Thu 27 Jun 2019 Last day of academic year

- First day for students

School holidays
I CQatar National Sports Day

Qatar National Day

*|slamic dates are dependent on the sighting of the new moon; the difference could be +/- 1 day.

*Eid holidays to be confirmed and announced by the school.

ritish Curriculum CBSE Curriculum
Jilding 1 (+974) 44734666 fax (+974) 44734671 PO Box 22166, Doha Qatar Junior School (+974) 44734352 fax 44734682
Jilding 2 (+974) 44733688 fax (+974) 44734671 Senior School (+974) 44734301 fax 44734303

Confidential
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AL KHOR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

QATARGAS

British Curriculum
Term Dates 2018-19

Term 1

Wednesday 29 August 2018

Sunday 28 October - Thursday 1 November 2018
Tuesday 18 December 2018

Thursday 20 December 2018

Sunday 23 December 2018 - Thursday 3 January 2019

Term 2

Sunday 6 January 2019

Tuesday 12 February 2019

Sunday 17 February - Thursday 21 February 2019
Thursday 28 March 2019

Sunday 31 March - Thursday 11 April 2019
Term 3

Sunday 14 April 2019

Tuesday 4 June - Monday 10 June 2019
Thursday 27 June 2019

Sunday 30 June 2019

Start of term 1
Half-term break
Qatar National Day
End of term 1

Winter break

Start of term 2
National Sports Day
Half-term break
End of term 2

Spring break

Start of term 3
Eid Al Fitr holiday
Last day of term 3

Start of the
summer break

Al Khor International School reserves the right to make amendments to term dates as
necessary and will endeavor to provide as much notice as possible.

British Curriculum

CBSE Curriculum

Building 1 (+974) 44734666 fax (+974) 44734671 Junior School (+974) 44734352 fax 44734682
Building 2 (+974) 44733688 fax (+974) 44734671 Senior School (+974) 44734301 fax 44734303

PO Box 22166, Doha Qatar



